
757CONSETT - MEDOMSLEY - CONSETT  via Leadgate & Shotley Bridge

Route: Consett Bus Station, Sherburn Terrace, Number One Roundabout, Leadgate Road Front Street, Eden Miners Hall, New Watling Street, Tyne Avenue,
Pont Road, Pont Lane, Pont Head Estate Tweed Avenue, Bradley Bungalows, Hat and Feather Fines Road, Medomsley Church, The Dene, Medomsley Edge,
Daisy Hill, Shotley Bridge Elm Park, Hospital Gates, Summerhill, Snows Green Road, Benfieldside Road, Woodlands Road, Queens Road, Blackhill The Cricketers,
Laburnum Avenue, Newmarket Street, Consett Bus Station.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Bank Holidays)

Codes NS
  am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand E  7.47  8.55   55  4.55  5.39  6.39  7.39  8.39  9.39 10.39
Number One Roundabout  7.49  8.57   57  4.57 � � � � � �
Leadgate Eden Miners Hall  7.53  9.01   01  5.01  5.43  6.43  7.43  8.43  9.43 10.43
Pont Head Estate Tweed Avenue  7.56  9.04   04  5.04  5.46  6.46  7.46  8.46  9.46 10.46
Bradley Bungalows  7.59  9.07   07  5.07  5.49  6.49  7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49
Hat and Feather Fines Road  8.00  9.08   08  5.08  5.50  6.50  7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50
Medomsley Church  8.02  9.10   10 until  5.10  5.52  6.52  7.52  8.52  9.52 10.52
The Dene  8.06  9.14   14  5.14  5.55  6.55  7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55
Medomsley Edge  8.08  9.16   16  5.16  5.57  6.57  7.57  8.57  9.57 �
Shotley Bridge Elm Park  8.10  9.18   18  5.18  5.59  6.59  7.59  8.59  9.59 �
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates  8.13  9.21   21  5.21  6.02  7.02  8.02  9.02 10.02 �
Blackhill The Cricketers  8.17  9.25   25  5.25  6.06  7.06  8.06  9.06 10.06 �
CONSETT Bus Station  8.20  9.28   28  5.28  6.09  7.09  8.09  9.09 10.09 �

Explanation of code:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

757CONSETT - MEDOMSLEY - CONSETT  via Leadgate & Shotley Bridge

Sundays (And Bank Holidays)

am   am   am   pm   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand E  9.39 10.39 11.39   39  8.39  9.39 10.39
Leadgate Eden Miners Hall  9.43 10.43 11.43   43  8.43  9.43 10.43
Pont Head Estate Tweed Avenue  9.46 10.46 11.46   46  8.46  9.46 10.46
Bradley Bungalows  9.49 10.49 11.49   49  8.49  9.49 10.49
Hat and Feather Fines Road  9.50 10.50 11.50   50  8.50  9.50 10.50
Medomsley Church  9.52 10.52 11.52   52 until  8.52  9.52 10.52
The Dene  9.55 10.55 11.55   55  8.55  9.55 10.55
Medomsley Edge  9.57 10.57 11.57   57  8.57  9.57 �
Shotley Bridge Elm Park  9.59 10.59 11.59   59  8.59  9.59 �
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates 10.02 11.02 12.02   02  9.02 10.02 �
Blackhill The Cricketers 10.06 11.06 12.06   06  9.06 10.06 �
CONSETT Bus Station 10.09 11.09 12.09   09  9.09 10.09

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Certain journeys on service  757 are
operated with financial assistance

from Durham County Council.


